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44044982
POLLED

LAURIE SOPER

LSH 041 GWEN 50G

LSH 6087 SUENER 830 (P42955404)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

GF DURAMAX 041 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43109880)

THM DURANGO 4037 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42460503)
CS BOOMER 29F {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P23925982)

THM 7085 VICTRA 9036 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P41121097)

SB 2013 CASSANDRA 214R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42670285)
VF TCR 23C CASSANDRA 115 ET (P42241747)

LSH 41W MIA BELL 2004 (P43314318)

NJW 54N R117 RIBEYE 41W {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43006705)
SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42584003)

NJW 57G LADYSPORT 54N ET {DOD} (P42410608)

BR 786 SOONER 6087 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42743779)

LSH 19D MIA CLASSIE LASS 4001 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42503716)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters
47 100.7

TATTOO RE: LSH

-0.10
(.03)
-0.25
(.03)
+0.06
(.03)

50G
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.7
(.13)
+5.3
(.34)
+2.4
(.13)

+2.5
(.33)
+1.7
(.72)
+3.1
(.37)

+49
(.21)

+76
(.19)

+49
(.58)

+71
(.51)

+49
(.26)

+79
(.23)

+4.8
(.13)

+0.7
(.11)

-0.019
(.03)

+0.35
(.03)

+4.8
(.37)

+0.3
(.30)

-0.019
(.03)

+0.33
(.03)

+5.0
(.13)

+1.1
(.14)

-0.019
(.03)

+0.37
(.03)

+25
(.15)

+50
(-)

+22
(.42)

+47
(-)

+28
(.21)

+53
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

HB STAR BATTLE GROUND 2013 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42255652)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$314
(-)

+$287
(-)

+$343
(-)

BII$
+$365

(-)
+$328

(-)
+$404

(-)

CHB$
+$84

(-)
+$59

(-)
+$109

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.07)
+0.0
(.17)
-0.1
(.09)

+15.4
(.14)
+14.9
(.38)
+16.0
(.18)

+58
(.12)
+41
(.30)
+75
(.11)

+1.10
(.22)
+1.00
(.63)
+1.30
(.41)

+1.10
(.23)
+1.00
(.64)
+1.30
(.43)

+56
(.03)
+51
(.03)
+61
(.03)

108

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 21, 2023

Apr 05, 2019

Animal: LSH 041 GWEN 50G (P44044982)

Birth Wt. (%) 107.0 207 104.0 9
Weaning Wt. (%) 166 102.0 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 14

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
2

Calves Ratio Ratio
103.4

Calves
5

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=w94HameRn5uklOGBPyi9ew%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=HMP9haxbv8V9J/9eLLPUbQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FHYn/JGdGxEs3fbxJV9IVw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Pzr040bl3rp4gtML%2Bo74Tg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=APHtzqJXRdRgY3T5fD/fzA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EsjQtaq9dm6Obj0g0tjH4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rOxmEGfV4J3NbkcGLpMEgw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FUQI4%2BgfJ8F2CTRmrJELYQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7DaoNgUfjP3av6GwZHL3eA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=C4VtVuY4WUMD2/BrymNixA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qoI6Sgw3NKi8Gts8jQok1w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WKuqUC61s06qS9TZEGLWzw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zpxDTHH1l7kuhIzwgYTypg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=8BNOiYwvvrgo8UGcPkrkhQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uQOAxVwoaLvW%2BlwpBZvc6g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=asrZjFScg41SC1724hbAhQ%3D%3D

